6° GP EXTREME TRIATHLON

Coloc.
1
2

NUm.

445
446

444

Nome
RAFAEL / LEANDRO
LUCAS / AUGUSTO

COSME / MARCELO

Relatorio Geral - GP EXTREME - Todos - REVEZAMENTO

SX.

32
26

42

Faixa
M3034
M2529

M4044

C.F.

Equipe
TRICAIPIRAS

ALBANO
TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ACM ALPHAVILLE

CI.Nt.

Natagéo
00:17:07
00:25:40

00:20:58

T.1
00:01:46
00:01:06

00:01:35

Cl.CL.

Ciclismo
03:19:06
03:24:33

04:43:13

T.2
00:01:31
00:01:08

00:02:19

CI.Cr.
1
2

3

Corrida
00:40:21
00:46:12

00:55:12

Pagina:

Tempo
04:19:51
04:38:39

06:03:17

1



